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DESSERTS

VEGAN CHOCOLATE TART (VE)
Poached cherries

LANCASHIRE & CUMBRIA CHEESE SLATE *GF) ...

Pickled celery, quince jelly, chutney and homemade crackers

BARTON MANOR STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING ...

Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

CHERRY BAKEWELL

Creme anglaise

ZEPPOLE’S

Chocolate and raspberry dipping sauce

LEMON AND LIME CHEESECAKE
Ginger biscuit

6.00

14.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

If you would like information on ingredients within our menu items in relation to allergens or food intolerance,
please ask a member of our team and they will be happy to help.

GF - Gluten Free VE -Vegan V -Vegetarian *GF - Can be made to be gluten free




